

S.Sl. No. 1121/15

Order No. :- 18

Dated:- 03.12.2022

All the (3) accds on c/b are present by filing hazira.

No witness is present today.

Fix **04.09.23 to 06.09.23** for evidence.

Addl. Sess. Judge, 1st Court
Berhampore, Murshidabad.